Aleksander Kreegi VII Milestusvoistlused

Emma Kathrina Hein

Emma Kathrina Hein

Emma Kathrina Hein

Maily Marss
Kaért-Trinity Sillaots

Kaért-Trinity Sillaots
Maily Mrss

Maily Mrss

Maria Reks

Maria Reks

Maria Reks

Lihula 03.08.2020

N Ulo6
Kuulitouge
2005 Haapsalu KJK
Kettaheide
2005 Haapsalu KJK
Odavise
2005 Haapsalu KJK
N UI18
Kuulitouge

2004 Haapsalu KJK
2003 Tartu UASK

Kettaheide

2003  Tartu UASK
2004 Haapsalu KJK

Odavise
2004 Haapsalu KJK
N U20
Kuulitouge
2002 Léaidnemaa KJK
Kettaheide

2002 Laianemaa KJK

Odavise

2002 Lainemaa KJK

11.13

2832 IR

32.03

13.43
11.11

38.52 IR
31.20 IR

34.10

7.76IR

21.05

27.10IR



Gertu Kiittmann
Ene Siitsmann
Kaért-Trinity Sillaots

Kaért-Trinity Sillaots
Ene Siitsmann

Frank Vali
Sten-Eerik Iir
Uko Vali
Kristjan Taro
Keiro Ristikivi

Sten-Eerik Hiir
Frank Vali

Uko Vali
Kristjan Taro
Keiro Ristikivi

Sten-Eerik Iir
Frank Vali

NAISED

Kuulitouge

Niidupargi KIK

Lihula
Tartu UASK

Kettaheide

Tartu UASK
Lihula

PU14

Kuulitouge

2008
2007
2008
2007
2007

SK Fortis
Tartu SS Kalev
SK Fortis
SK Fortis
Lianemaa KJK

Kettaheide

2007
2008
2008
2007
2007

Tartu SS Kalev
SK Fortis
SK Fortis
SK Fortis
Lidnemaa KJK

Odavise

2007
2008

Tartu SS Kalev
SK Fortis

13.54
9.70
9.32

37.54
23.60

11.77
11.55
10.40 IR
9.13
9.09 IR

42.20
33.99
29.15
27.18
2131 1R

38.65
35.31



Tristan-Aik Sild
Kaspar Koplas
Hendrik Kookmaa
Ken-Indrek Klimpus
Herman Reinmaa
Joonas Vestli
Ragnar Maripuu

Hendrik Kookmaa
Tristan-Aik Sild
Ragnar Maripuu
Ken-Indrek Klimpus
Herman Reinmaa
Joonas Vestli

Tristan-Aik Sild
Hendrik Kookmaa

Tonis Lees
Rhet Daniel Punt
Robert Idvani

Rhet Daniel Punt
Tonis Lees

Tonis Lees
Rhet Daniel Punt

P Ul16

Kuulitouge

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

Treeningpartner
Niidupargi KJK
Saue KJK
Lduna-Laidnemaa JK
Louna-Laidnemaa JK
Louna-Laidnemaa JK
SK Fortis

Kettaheide

2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006

Saue KJK
Treeningpartner

SK Fortis
Louna-Laidnemaa JK
Louna-Laidnemaa JK
Lduna-Ladnemaa JK

Odavise

2005

Treeningpartner

2005 Saue KJK

PUI18
Kuulitouge
2004 SK Fortis
2003 SK Fortis

2004 Virtsu

Kettaheide

2003 SK Fortis
2004 SK Fortis

Odavise

2004 SK Fortis
2003 SK Fortis

14.66
13.73
13.66 IR
11.09 IR
10.30
10.20 IR
9.92

42.05
41.40
32.22 1R
29.77
25.44 IR
19.36 IR

50.95
45.97

12.46
12.34
9.36 IR

42.85
30.16

45.13
3136 IR



Jander Heil

Karl Koha

Fred Vali

Rait Raju
Kristjan Maripuu
Egert Miljan
Allar Saar

Vallo Mulk

Neemo Kull
Egert Miljan
Allar Saar
Kristjan Maripuu
Vallo Mulk

va. Egert JOesaar

Kristjan Maripuu
Allar Saar

Egert Miljan
Vallo Mulk

MEHED
Kuulitouge

KIJK Sakala
Audentes SK

Haapsalu KJK

Audentes SK
SK Fortis
SK Fortis
Nomme KJK
Komsi

Kettaheide

KIJK Jarvala
SK Fortis
Nomme KJK
SK Fortis
Komsi
Audentes SK

Odavise

SK Fortis
Nomme KJK
SK Fortis
Komsi

Peakohtunik:
Kohtunikud:
Sekretiir:

Viino Munskind
Rein Aule, Enn Kerge, Viino Pold
Jaanus Getreu

18.94
15.45
15.12
1451 IR
13.13 IR
12.95
12.73
11.74

46.59
43.88
39.00
33.89
31.17
50.05

50.07
49.20
42.64
323 1R



